pcorﬁi

Agenda

Advisory Panel
Spring 2019 Meeting

Advisory Panel on
Clinical Trials

May 15", 2019

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

Wednesday, May 15", 2019
Breakfast

Welcome and Goals for the Day

Kaleab Abebe, MA, PhD (Chair)

Associate Professor, University of Pittsburgh School of Medicine
Andrea Troxel, ScD (Co-Chair)

Professor and Director, New York University School of Medicine

Sharing Study Results with Participants
Allie Rabinowitz, MPH
Program Associate, Office of the Chief Science Officer, PCORI

Exploration of Incidental Findings in Pragmatic Clinical Trials
Kevin Weinfurt, PhD
Professor and Vice Chair for Research, Duke University School of Medicine

Break

Overview of PCORI Funding Processes: Opportunities
Anne Trontell, MD, MPH
Associate Director, Clinical Effectiveness and Decision Science, PCORI

Contributions of Patient Engagement in Research: PCORI's
Findings (Health Affairs, 2019. Forsythe LP, Carman KL, et al.)
Kristin L. Carman, PhD, MA

Director, Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI

Michele J. Orza, ScD

Chief of Staff, Office of the Executive Director, PCORI

Pragmatic Clinical Studies: Learning from Trials Experience
Anne Trontell, MD, MPH

Lunch, Acknowledgements, Future Topics for CTAP
Kaleab Abebe, MA, PhD

Andrea Troxel, ScD

Anne Trontell, MD, MPH

Wrap Up and Next Steps

Adjourn



