



Agenda

**Advisory Panel
Spring 2019 Meeting**

**Advisory Panel on
Clinical Trials**

May 15th, 2019

Wednesday, May 15th, 2019

	9:00 AM	Breakfast
	9:30 AM	Welcome and Goals for the Day Kaleab Abebe, MA, PhD (Chair) Associate Professor, University of Pittsburgh School of Medicine Andrea Troxel, ScD (Co-Chair) Professor and Director, New York University School of Medicine
	9:45 AM	Sharing Study Results with Participants Allie Rabinowitz, MPH Program Associate, Office of the Chief Science Officer, PCORI
	10:45 AM	Exploration of Incidental Findings in Pragmatic Clinical Trials Kevin Weinfurt, PhD Professor and Vice Chair for Research, Duke University School of Medicine
	11:00 AM	Break
	11:15 AM	Overview of PCORI Funding Processes: Opportunities Anne Trontell, MD, MPH Associate Director, Clinical Effectiveness and Decision Science, PCORI
	11:30 AM	Contributions of Patient Engagement in Research: PCORI's Findings (Health Affairs, 2019. Forsythe LP, Carman KL, et al.) Kristin L. Carman, PhD, MA Director, Public and Patient Engagement, PCORI Michele J. Orza, ScD Chief of Staff, Office of the Executive Director, PCORI
	12:00 PM	Pragmatic Clinical Studies: Learning from Trials Experience Anne Trontell, MD, MPH
	12:30 PM	Lunch, Acknowledgements, Future Topics for CTAP Kaleab Abebe, MA, PhD Andrea Troxel, ScD Anne Trontell, MD, MPH
	12:45 PM	Wrap Up and Next Steps
	1:00 PM	Adjourn